

Design and Construction Management Bid Tabulation

Hollywood Beach Heights

FDOT LAP Project FM No.: 443976-1-58/68-01

City Project Bid No.: IFB No. IFB-191-24-WV

					Homestead Concrete and Drainage, Inc.		The Stout Group, LLC		FG Construction,LLC	
No.	Pay Item Number	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	0101 - 1	MOBILIZATION 436921158/6801	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$303,865.00	\$303,865.00
		FIELD ENGINEERING, LAYOUT, AS-BUILTS	1	LS	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$42,215.22	\$42,215.22
		PAYMENT & PERFORMANCE BONDS	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$37,631.01	\$37,631.01
2	0102-1	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	120	DAY	\$250.00	\$30,000.00	\$550.00	\$66,000.00	\$1,876.17	\$225,140.40
3	0104-18	INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM	4	EA	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$201.35	\$805.40
4	0110-7-1	MAILBOX RELOCATION	35	EA	\$300.00	\$10,500.00	\$300.00	\$10,500.00	\$76.93	\$2,692.55
5	0120-1	REGULAR EXCAVATION FOR SIDEWALK INSTALLATION	6,000	CY	\$45.00	\$270,000.00	\$5.00	\$30,000.00	\$33.59	\$201,540.00
6	0327-70-1	MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1" AVG DEPTH (DRIVEWAYS)	5,220	SY	\$4.00	\$20,880.00	\$5.00	\$26,100.00	\$7.54	\$39,358.80
7		DRIVEWAY REPAIR	5,220	SY	\$25.00	\$130,500.00	\$25.00	\$130,500.00	\$42.22	\$220,388.40
8	0522-1	CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 4" THICK (23,825 LF)	10,050	SY	\$50.00	\$502,500.00	\$147.00	\$1,477,350.00	\$45.47	\$456,973.50
9	0522-2	CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK	3,010	SY	\$65.00	\$195,650.00	\$114.00	\$343,140.00	\$67.89	\$204,348.90
10	0520-2-4	CONCRETE CURB, TYPE D	60	LF	\$20.00	\$1,200.00	\$35.00	\$2,100.00	\$37.33	\$2,239.80

11	0520-1-10	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F	500	LF	\$30.00	\$15,000.00	\$35.00	\$17,500.00	\$41.92	\$20,960.00
12	0520-3	VALLEY GUTTER - CONCRETE	50	LF	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$48.11	\$2,405.50
13	0706-1-3	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKING, TYPE B	0	EA	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$4.90	\$0.00
14	0527-2	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	675	SF	\$40.00	\$27,000.00	\$35.00	\$23,625.00	\$35.07	\$23,672.25
15	0700-1-50	SINGLE POST SIGN, RELOCATE	30	AS	\$350.00	\$10,500.00	\$250.00	\$7,500.00	\$241.23	\$7,236.90
16	0711-11123	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR CROSSWALK AND ROU	0	LF	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$2.75	\$0.00
17	0711-11125	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSS	0	LF	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$250.00	\$0.00	\$5.51	\$0.00
18	0711-15201	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, YELLOW,	0.00	GM	\$12,000.00	\$0.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	\$8,209.61	\$0.00
19	0711-11160	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, MESSAGE OR SYMBOL	38	EA	\$1,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$250.00	\$9,500.00	\$1,326.76	\$50,416.88
20	0711-17-1	THERMOPLASTIC, REMOVE EXISTING THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	0	SF	\$3.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$3.43	\$0.00
21	0110-1-1	CLEARING & GRUBBING	1.98	AC	\$130,000.00	\$257,400.00	\$1.00	\$1.98	\$45,673.25	\$90,433.04
22	0425-1351	INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-5, <10'	10	EA	\$10,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$9,661.37	\$96,613.70
23		18" HDPE	450	LF	\$250.00	\$112,500.00	\$140.00	\$63,000.00	\$65.17	\$29,326.50
24		5' WIDE EXFILTRATION TRENCH	400	LF	\$150.00	\$60,000.00	\$300.00	\$120,000.00	\$190.23	\$76,092.00
25	0327-70-1	MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1" AVG DEPTH	600	SY	\$3.50	\$2,100.00	\$5.00	\$3,000.00	\$15.68	\$9,408.00
26	0337-7-80	ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, TRAFFIC B, FC-9.5, PG 76-22	600	SY	\$30.00	\$18,000.00	\$25.00	\$15,000.00	\$34.98	\$20,988.00
27	1080-21500	UTILITY FIXTURE, VALVE/METER BOX, ADJUST	100	EA	\$800.00	\$80,000.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$64.51	\$6,451.00
28		REMOVAL OF EXISTING DRIVEWAY MATERIAL	3,000	SY	\$8.00	\$24,000.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$10.80	\$32,400.00
29		REMOVAL OF EXISTING ASPHALT	3,280	SF	\$4.00	\$13,120.00	\$5.00	\$16,400.00	\$1.66	\$5,444.80

30		TREE REMOVAL: 0" - 6" (DBH)	15	EA	\$1,200.00	\$18,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$422.15	\$6,332.25
31		TREE REMOVAL: 7" - 12" (DBH)	58	EA	\$2,000.00	\$116,000.00	\$300.00	\$17,400.00	\$663.38	\$38,476.04
32		TREE REMOVAL: 13" - 24" (DBH)	28	EA	\$3,000.00	\$84,000.00	\$650.00	\$18,200.00	\$1,507.69	\$42,215.32
33		TREE REMOVAL: 25" AND UP (DBH)	12	EA	\$3,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$3,015.37	\$36,184.44
34		SITE RESTORATION	1	LS	\$69,000.00	\$69,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$84,490.43	\$84,490.43
35	0110-21	ROOT BARRIER	3,800	LF	\$16.00	\$60,800.00	\$15.00	\$57,000.00	\$22.31	\$84,778.00
36		SWALE RESTORATION	10,080	SY	\$8.50	\$85,680.00	\$1.00	\$10,080.00	\$36.65	\$369,432.00
37	0570-1-2	PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD	3,280	SF	\$1.00	\$3,280.00	\$3.00	\$9,840.00	\$1.17	\$3,837.60
38	0110-22	TREE TRIMMING/ROOT PRUNING	75	EA	\$800.00	\$60,000.00	\$150.00	\$11,250.00	\$90.46	\$6,784.50
39		IRRIGATION REPAIR	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$88,000.00	\$88,000.00	\$9,046.12	\$9,046.12
40	ALLOWANCE	City Allowance for work as directed and upon authorization by the City due to undefined conditions	1	AL	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
						\$2,633,760.00		\$2,891,836.98		\$2,940,624.25